May 05 2024 (10:51) India Rail Info

Tirupadripulyur - Tiruchchirappalli DEMU/76841 - DEMU - SR
CUPJ/Cuddalore Port Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
4h 45m - 181 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 06:00 0 | 0 19 |[5 |SR
2 |CUPJ |[Cuddalore Port 06:13 06:15 2m |1 |1 4 105 |2 SR
Junction
3 |KIPD |Kurinjipadi 06:29 06:30 im [0 |1 29 (39 (29 |SR
4 |VLU |Vadalur 06:39 06:40 m |0 |1 34 |53 (46 (SR
5 NVL |Neyveli 06:49 06:50 Tm (0 |1 42 |38 |39 |SR
6 |UMG |Uttangal Mangalam 06:59 07:00 m |0 |1 48 (36 |40 (SR
7 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction |07:23 07:25 2m (2 |1 62 |26 |43 |[SR
8 |VRT [|Vriddhachalam Town 07:29 07:30 Tm |1 [1 64 |54 |41 |[SR
9 |TLNR |Talanallur 07:38 07:39 m (1 |1 71 |64 |38 |[SR
10 |PNDM |Pennadam 07:48 07:49 m (1 |1 80 |35 |52 |SR
11 |ICG Ichchangadu 07:55 07:56 im |0 |1 84 |34 |[50 (SR
12 |ICGH |Ichchangadu Halt 07:59 08:00 m |0 |1 86 |54 SR
13 [MTUR [Mathur 08:05 08:06 im [0 |1 90 (62 |63 |[SR
14 [SNDI |Sendurai 08:14 08:15 m [0 |1 98 |57 |76 |SR
15 |[VER  |Vellur Halt 08:19 08:20 im [0 |1 102 |71 |95 |SR
16 |OTK |Ottakovil 08:24 08:25 m [0 |1 107 |63 |103 |SR
17 |ALU  |Ariyalur 08:33 08:35 2m |2 |1 115 |47 |76 |SR
18 [SLTH |Sillakkudi 08:44 08:45 m [0 |1 122 |59 |69 |SR
19 [KLGM [Kallagam 08:54 08:55 im [0 |1 131 |60 |73 |SR
20 |KKPM |Kallakkudi 09:04 09:05 m [0 |1 140 |67 |81 |SR
Palanganatham
21 |PMB |Pullambadi 09:09 09:10 Tm [0 |1 145 |59 |65 |SR
22 |LLI Lalgudi 09:24 09:25 m [0 |1 159 |41 |60 |SR
23 |VLDE |Valadi 09:34 09:35 im [0 |1 165 |64 SR
24 |BXS Pichchandarkovil 09:39 09:40 Tm (0 |1 169 |32 |67 |SR
25 |UKV |Uttamarkovil 09:44 09:45 m |1 |1 171 |16 SR
26 |SRGM (Srirangam 09:54 09:55 m (1 |1 173 |34 |68 |SR
27 |TPTN |Tiruchchirappalli Town [10:01 10:02 im |1 |1 177 |37 SR
28 |GOC |Ponmalai(Golden Rock) [10:11 10:12 Tm |2 |1 182 (3 58 |[SR
29 (TPJ Tiruchchirappalli 11:00 2 185 |- 86 |[SR
Junction

May 05 2024 (10:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




